
San Giovanni in Persiceto

Elezione Parlamento Europeo

Elezione Parlamento Europeo

Voti ai Candidati per Sezione

MOVIMENTO 5 STELLE

 Candidato / Sez.    1    2    3    4    5    6    7    8    9   10   11   12   13   14   15   16   17   18   19   20 Totali 

  1 - SABRINA PI 3 1 1 2 5 0 1 2 2 5 0 0 0 1 1 0 0 1 2 0 36 

  2 - UGO BIGGER 4 1 2 1 0 0 0 0 3 2 0 3 0 1 2 0 0 1 1 0 23 

  3 - MARTINA PL 0 0 6 0 2 0 0 2 2 2 0 0 0 1 0 0 1 1 0 0 21 

  4 - CINZIA MOR 0 2 1 1 0 0 0 2 0 0 1 1 0 4 2 1 2 0 0 0 19 

  5 - PAOLA GORI 1 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 5 

  6 - MARIA ANGE 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 2 

  7 - GIACOMO ZA 1 0 0 1 1 2 0 0 0 1 0 2 0 1 4 0 2 0 0 0 16 

  8 - PAOLO BERN 1 1 4 0 1 0 0 3 0 2 2 0 3 4 0 0 2 1 0 0 35 

  9 - MOHAMAD KA 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 

 10 - STEFANIA B 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 

 11 - RADA BOLOG 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 2 0 0 0 4 

 12 - FULVIA PAN 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 2 5 

 13 - DIEGO NICO 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 2 

 14 - ANDREA BAR 0 0 0 1 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 4 

 15 - CESIDIO AN 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 

 Totali 10 5 16 6 12 2 2 10 8 12 3 7 3 12 10 2 9 5 4 2 174 
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San Giovanni in Persiceto

Elezione Parlamento Europeo

Elezione Parlamento Europeo

Voti ai Candidati per Sezione

MOVIMENTO 5 STELLE

 Candidato / Sez.   21   22   23   24   25   26 Totali 

  1 - SABRINA PI 3 3 0 3 0 0 36 

  2 - UGO BIGGER 0 1 0 1 0 0 23 

  3 - MARTINA PL 0 2 0 1 1 0 21 

  4 - CINZIA MOR 0 0 2 0 0 0 19 

  5 - PAOLA GORI 0 0 0 1 0 0 5 

  6 - MARIA ANGE 0 0 0 0 0 0 2 

  7 - GIACOMO ZA 0 0 0 1 0 0 16 

  8 - PAOLO BERN 2 5 3 0 1 0 35 

  9 - MOHAMAD KA 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 

 10 - STEFANIA B 0 0 1 0 0 0 1 

 11 - RADA BOLOG 0 0 0 0 0 0 4 

 12 - FULVIA PAN 0 0 0 2 0 0 5 

 13 - DIEGO NICO 0 1 0 0 0 0 2 

 14 - ANDREA BAR 0 0 0 0 0 0 4 

 15 - CESIDIO AN 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 

 Totali 5 12 6 9 2 0 174 
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